 COVENTRY SIX LEAGUE DIVISION A CONTACTS

Avenue A

Keith Wooding
Telephone   Mobile 07983 222849
e-mail keithwooding61@gmail.com
Leamington Avenue
Mark Smith
Telephone  Mobile 07783550181
e-mail masmith9813@gmail.com
Nuneaton A

Trevor Manning
Telephone   Mobile 07776 251264
e-mail manning_tj@hotmail.com
Rugby
Darren Ward
Telephone Mobile 07446 240079
e-mail Darren.ward@virginmedia.com
Three Spires A

 Bob Wyer
Telephone  Mobile 07817848191

e-mail bobwyer@outlook.com
Whitnash

Adam Shuttleworth

Telephone  Mobile 07966591456

e-mail shuttleworth_adam@sky.com
Treasurer

Wallace Stein
9 Moss Drive
Kenilworth CV8 2WB
Telephone Mobile 07962208016  Home  01926 714728
e-mail wallacestein@btinternet.com
Steve Willey    e-mail swilley276@btinternet.com  

Telephone No.   01926 854699
COVENTRY SIX LEAGUE DIVISION B CONTACTS
Avenue B

John Flounders
Telephone Mobile 07768697811
e-mail johnflounders7@gmail.com
Nuneaton B
Terry Miles
 Telephone Mobile 07956045810
e-mail miles4ennerdale@yahoo .c0m
Rugby Railway 

John Kerr

Telephone 01788 544400 Mobile 07837855997

e-mail groupkerr01@hotmail.co.uk
Rugby Thornfield
Tom Duggins
Telephone       Mobile 07973423046
e-mail tomduggins@outlook.com
Stoke
John Collett

Telephone Mobile 07985614811

e-mail johncollett97@gmail.com

Wolvey 

John Harman

Telephone 01455 220717  Mobile 07962037134

e-mail john.harman1956@gmail.com

Steve Willey    e-mail swilley276@btinternet.com  

Telephone No.   01926 854699
COVENTRY SIX LEAGUE DIVISION C CONTACTS

Bilton

Dave Harrison
Telephone 01788 336230

e-mail d.harrison767@ntlworld
Corley
Graham Spencer

Telephone 01676 540112

e-mail grahamspencer1@btinternet.com
Grange
Brian Mace-Humphries
Telephone 01788 330481
e-mail carol.mace-humphries@sky.com
Matrix A

Pat Sweeney
Telephone  Mobile 07826931276

e-mail patsweeney40@yahoo.com
Southam

David Adnitt

Telephone 01926 813176 

e-mail David.adnitt@tiscali.co.uk
Whitnash B

Richard Green
Telephone Mobile 07790226084
e-mail rg7791@hotmail.com
Steve Willey    e-mail swilley276@btinternet.com 

Telephone No.   01926 854699
COVENTRY SIX LEAGUE DIVISION D CONTACTS

Avenue C
Neil Crowther
Telephone number  Mobile 07710829526
e-mail neil.crowther69@gmail.com
Avenue D
Gary Cooper
Telephone Mobile 07368605599
e-mail gary_cooper69@hotmail.com
Lillington
David Knee
Telephone Mobile 07840 374180
e-mail dknee264@gmail.com
Oakfield
Garry Tubb
Telephone Mobile 07804917507

e-mail tubbg49@ntlworld.com
Sphinx
Terry Whittaker
Telephone  Mobile 07956 604674

 e-mail whittaker.terry@gmail.com
Three Spires B
George Matthew
Telephone  Mobile 07999801262
e-mail mrgmatthew@hotmail.com
Three Spires C
Ken Johnson
Telephone  Mobile 07508164010
e-mail ken29153@gmail.com
Wolvey B
Mick Allsopp
Telephone Mobile 07757688748
e-mail allsoppmichael@gmail.com
 Chairman – Tom Duggins (Rugby Thornfield)
Telephone  07973 423046
e-mail tom.duggins@sky.com
        -  John Harman – see above
    - Martin Webster -  07805 111404
    -Brian Mace-Humphries – see above
Steve Willey    e-mail swilley276@btinternet.com
Telephone No.   01926 854699
